
panel cut out

2x M4

112

125

36 22

Position for coding pin
09 12 000 9901

Position for coding pin
09 12 000 9901

coding possibility No. I

wall bracket
left

wall bracket
right

contact insert
bracket left

contact insert
bracket right

(1:2)

2x
 112x

 16

2x
 302x

 33

2x 16 9x ◻5 24x 3M

110

2x
 10

3,9

137 34

1

1

1

1

16 20 16 20 16

are not included in the
scope of delivery

Suitable wall brackets:
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Pos. 1 female insert
1

Pos. 1 male insert

Han DD insert

contact insert
bracket left

contact insert
bracket right

coding possibility No. 1

wall bracket
left

wall bracket
right

1

Han DD insert 1

1

Pos. 1 male insert

Pos. 1 female insert

f / F
Han hinged frame plus, for 6 modules 1

contact insert
bracket left

contact insert
bracket right

a / A

coding possibility No. 1

1

A / a F / f

wall bracket
left

wall bracket
right

1

Han hinged frame plus, for 6 modules 1

are not included in the
scope of delivery

Suitable wall brackets:
09 00 000 5614
09 00 000 5616
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      No. 1 left right       No. 7  left right       No. 13 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 2 left right       No. 8 left right       No. 14 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 3 left right       No. 9 left right       No. 15 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 4 left right       No. 10 left right       No. 16 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 5 left right       No. 11 left right       No. 17 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 6 left right       No. 12 left right       No. 18 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket

6 options on each side: 

In total 36 coding possibilities
coding possibilities
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      No. 19 left right       No. 25 left right       No. 31 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 20 left right       No. 26 left right       No. 32 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 21 left right       No. 27 left right       No. 33 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 22 left right       No. 28 left right       No. 34 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 23 left right       No. 29 left right       No. 35 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
      No. 24 left right       No. 30 left right       No. 36 left right
contact insert bracket contact insert bracket contact insert bracket
wall bracket wall bracket wall bracket
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